
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 

shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

HIGHROLLER 

$42

FOURSOME 

$30

THREESOME

$23

ROLL SETS

Salmon*

Yellowtail*

Bay Scallop*

Blue Crab

Tekka Spicy Tuna*

Salmon*

Yellowtail*

Tekka Spicy Tuna*

Salmon*

Yellowtail*

Bay Scallop*

Tekka Spicy Tuna*

SASHIMI

Yellowtail Serrano* $18

@tekkapuertorico

*

*

*

*

   

HAND ROLLS

Salmon 

Yellowtail 

Bay Scallop 

Lump Blue Crab

North Atlantic Lobster

Toro*

Tekka Spicy Tuna 

Alaskan King Crab

Vegetable

substitute for Soy Paper

$7

$8

$7

$12

  $12

  $12

  $8

$15

$7

$1

*

*

*

NIGIRI SUSHI

Salmon 

Tuna 

Yellowtail 

$7

$7

$7

2 pieces per order

    

DIPPING SAUCE

Yuzukosho & Tekka Spicy      $4

Ikezo Sparkling Peach $12

Dewatsuru Nigori $18

Harushika Junmai Ginjo $26

Wakatake Junmai Daiginjo $28

Hakutsuru Junmai on Tap $9

SAKE

Junmai, Ginjo & Daiginjo

Sake Flight $28

TEA & BEER

Nitro Matcha Green Tea

Matcha Colada On Tap

Hitachino

Echigo Koshihikari Lager

  $6

$9

$14 

$16

Sapporo $9 

make it a Sake Bomb $4

Dragon Roll Ale $9

Medalla Light $8 

Los Arboles, Cabernet $16 $45

Los Arboles, Chardonnay $45$16

Prosecco 375ml $18

Gl. Btl.WINE


